



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

WP(C) No.6199 of 2022

Baikuntha Mohapatra

.... ***Petitioner***
Ms. S. Das, Advocate

-versus-

***State of Odisha, represented through its
Principal Secretary (incharge), Law
Department and Others***

.... ***Opp. Parties***

Mr. G. Tripathy, AGA
Mr. V. Mohapatra, Caveator

CORAM:

JUSTICE B. P. ROURAY

JUSTICE CHITTARANJAN DASH

ORDER
26.3.2025

Order No.

07. 1. List the matter on 3rd July, 2025 as prayed on behalf of the Petitioner.

(B.P. Routray)
Judge

(Chittaranjan Dash)
Judge